McGanD149

Level: 1 (0%) XP: 365
Errungenschaften: 7/169

Game

Base Run
12.02.2026 20:27:57

Deine Statistik
Shots
Genauigkeit
Players You Tagged
Players Tagged You
Tag Ratio 108,96%
Effectiveness 39,44%
Terminations 0

94
77,66%
73
67

Warnings 0

Arena Stats
Basetreffer
Zerstorte Base
Targets Tagged

Rechte Schulter
Du hast getroffen 2

hat dich getroffen 0

-
Linke Schulter
Du hast getroffen 210
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